Flange 148mmØ x138mm height
Fits holes 125mm to 135mmØ
Hole cut: 125
Cavity depth: 180
Side clearance: 25
Total lumens: 900
Colour temp: 3,000K
Power supply: 220-240V, Double Insulated
Dimmable: Yes
CRI: 81
Wattage: 12
Beam angle: 60°
Control gear: Included
IC
Material: Aluminium
Lamp included: Yes
Number of lamps: 1
Air / Moisture Transfer: Closed
IP Rating: IP44
Technology field: LED
Indoor / Outdoor: Indoor
Mounting type: Ceiling, Recessed
Colour: White
DIMENSIONS TECHNICAL DATA FEATURES
Optimised Non Glare Downlights
LED's set back and anti glare baffle for low
glare U.G.R.
Aluminium body - forward traveling heat
sinking to dissipate heat below the ceiling to
ensure optimum life
Samsung brand LED technology
Integral driver for easy installation
Quick and economical installation, only one
connection - large looping mains terminals
Beam angle 60 degrees and with extra spill
light for good general room lighting.
Equivalent to 100Watt Incandescent
Dimmable down to 30% of full brightness
180lux at 1.5metres
65lux at 2.4metres
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimmable 12W LED Downlight
Model: LDL125-WH
	Dimmable 12W LED Downlight